Kansallinen ranking: 2018

discipline
Karde

yob

2002 - 2008

T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T9
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18
T19

rank points initial name

gender
Menn
rankingtype
Rolling (1:1)

15.09.2018 U17
13.10.2018 U17
20.10.2018 U17
27.10.2018 U17
09.11.2018 U17
10.11.2018 U17
01.12.2018 U17
11.01.2019 U17
19.01.2019 U17
26.01.2019 U17
22.02.2019 U17
15.03.2019 U17
06.04.2019 U17
06.04.2019 U17
13.04.2019 U17
27.04.2019 U17
05.07.2019 U17

ageclass

ul7
nationtype
LicNation-only

nation clubs

category
Individuell
samepoints
last result

calculated-on
06.07.2019. 13:42
transferred points

yob T2T3T4 T5 T6 T7T9 T10T11T12 T13 T14T15T16T17T18T19

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

816 O
146 O
142 0
122 0
110 O
79 0
68 0
68 0
50 0
46 0
38 0
32 0
27 0
26 0
16 0
13 0
11 0
8 0
8 0
8 0
7 0
6 0

HEINAMAA

Akseli FIN
PIRHONEN

Petri FIN
KUHTA Marko FIN
KYKKANEN
Robert FIN
RANTANEN EIN
Joona

SANI Ville FIN
RISSANEN EIN
Aapo

PAHKALA Pyry FIN
AFANASSIEV
Nikita

JANTTIJan  FIN

KANGASNIEMI FIN
Aaro

FIN

KARLSSON FIN
Neo

LEHTINEN FIN
Kasper

KOJO

Ville-Valtteri FIN
GENEVET

Martti FIN
JAATINEN FIN
Roope
MAR.KKULA FIN
Henri

KOSKI llkka FIN
TUOMINEN FIN
Joona

PALO Niilo FIN

REMSU Antti  FIN
MANNINEN
Anton FIN

KS Kalpaveljet 2002 24 (48) (40)

ES Espoon
Miekkailijat
ES Espoon
Miekkailijat
ES Porvoon
Miekkailijat
ES Espoon
Miekkailijat
ES Helsingin
Miekkailijat
IS Pyhén
Olavin
Miekkailijat
ES Kyrkslatt
IF/UR33

ES Espoon
Miekkailijat
IS Kuopion

Miekkailuseura

LS Turun
Miekkailijat
ES Helsingin
Miekkailijat
ES Espoon
Miekkailijat
ES Porvoon
Miekkailijat
ES Helsingin
Miekkailijat
IS Kuopion

Miekkailuseura

LS Turun
Miekkailijat
LS Turun
Miekkailijat
ES Espoon
Miekkailijat
ES Helsingin
Miekkailijat
IS Saimaan
Sailat

ES Helsingin
Miekkailijat

2002 16 (8) 24 (10)
2003 20 20 (10)

200316 8 (2) (5) (10)
2003 (8) 16 (8)

2003 (8) 24 18 5

2003 (4) 16

2002 (4) 4 (1)
20034 8 16
2002

2002 (4)8 (1)
2004

2003 (2) 4
2002 8

2005

2004

2005

2006

2003

2003 4
2003 4

2003

10

16

(20) 24
(10) (1) (8
20 (1) ®
(20) (1) 20
(5) (1) 16

8
4
(1) (1) 4
1 8
16
4
4
2

320

40

(10) (20) 10 40

(20) 16

(5) 40 (4)
20 16
8
10
20 4
10
10 4
5 8
5 )
16
5
4

22

26

10 16

16

48
40
32
16
16

16

4)

32

10

@

1/3



23 6 0  MAKELA FIN KS Mikkelin 2004
Paavo Miekkailijat
NIEMINEN ES Helsingin
25 0 Ao FIN  piekkailjat 2992 5
PUSKALA ES Helsingin
25 4 Tiitus FIN  piekkailjat 2094 2 2
26 4 RUOHO Roope FIN  KS Kalpaveljet 2003 2
27 4 KUULAKimi FIN S Espoon 5444 4
Miekkailijat
IS Pyhén
28 4 0 LAITINENIan FIN Olavin 20031 2 1
Miekkailijat
KILJANDER LS Turun
292 0 el FIN  \iekkailjat ~ 299°
30 2 o HERKKOLA oy ks Kalpaveljet 2003
Veeti
31 2 0 MAKIRANTA FIN IS Karjalan 2002 2
Juho Kalpa
32 2 0 MATRAY FIN IS Karjalan 2003 2
Aaron Kalpa
BALDSCHUN ES Hyvinkaan
38 2 0 qypan FIN  \iekkailjat 2093 2
RAVELA ES Helsingin
3% 2 0 qhs0 FIN . Viekkailjat 2994 2
35 2 0 VAINIOAntton FIN o Helsingin 50 2
Miekkailijat
3 2 0 [ACOMANDER ey ks kapaveliet 2003 2
TARKIAINEN IS Saimaan
31 2 Akusti FIN - Sailat 2004
38 2 HEINO Erkka FIN  KS Kalpaveljet 2005
39 2 HANNONEN ¢y IS Saimaan 54,
Eljas Sailat
40 1 0 gﬁﬁiASTE FIN KS Kalpaveljet 2005 1
4 1 o  LAITINEN FIN  KS Kalpaveljet 2003 1
Anssi
42 1 o DIMITROV.— py IS Saimaan 5,5
Velizar Sailat
all-assigned-competitions
title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 'iﬂaSters osakilpailu b6 FIN  16.09.2017 17.09.2017 U17 (8265”1";8?3”5 B10 15092018
Nordic
2 Championships Haapsalu EST 23.09.2017 24.09.2017 U17 Nordic-Champs/SAT 20.10.2018
Epee
3 Kuutti Cup Lappeenranta FIN ~ 30.09.2017 01.10.2017 U17 (Sle_”fzr)Ka”S B10 10112018
4 Cadet Circuit Antalya TUR 07.10.2017 08.10.2017 U17 CCIFIE-JrA/FIE-A
5 Cadet Circuit Budapest HUN 21.10.2017 22.10.2017 U17 CCIFIE-JIA/FIE-A  09.11.2018
6 Trofeo Maestro 1\, genfurt ~ AUT  28.10.2017 29.10.2017 U17 CCIFIE-JIAIFIE-A  27.10.2018
Dario Codarin
7 pasters osakilpailu ¢ ., FIN  28.10.2017 29.10.2017 U17 (5265”104{8';3”5 B10 13102018
8 ;iﬂ';lund Rast  Bonn GER 11.11.2017 12.11.2017 U17 CCIFIE-JIA/FIE-A  24.11.2018
9 Espoo Fencing  Espoo FIN  18.11.2017 19.11.2017 U17 CCIFIE-JIA/FIE-A  26.01.2019
Challenge (Helsinki)
10 Coupe du Danube Bratislava ~ SVK 12.01.2018 14.01.2018 U17 CCIFIE-JIA/FIE-A  11.01.2019
11 Copenhagen Kgbenhavn DEN 20.01.2018 21.01.2018 U17 CCIFIE-JIA/FIE-A  01.12.2018
Cadet Circuit
12 ZAaSterS osakilpailu o cinki FIN  20.01.2018 21.01.2018 U17 éesnfo;s';ans B10 19012019
European
13 Championships ~ Sochi RUS 02.03.2018 06.03.2018 U17 VETECHWCH  22.02.2019
u17
Masters osakilpailu Senior Kans B 1.0
14 5. Suurkisat Espoo FIN  23.03.2018 25.03.2018 U17 49 - 96) 15.03.2019
World
15 Championships ~ Verona ITA  01.04.2018 10.04.2018 U17 VET ECHWCH  06.04.2019

Cadets/Juniors

Senior Kans B 1.0

213



16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Malmo Open
Joensuun
kalpakilpa
SM-kilpailu kalpa
alle 20v ja 17v
Asinsaarien
Juniorikilpailut
Masters osakilpailu
1
Masters-osakilpailu
2

Nordic
Championships
Trofeo Maestro
Dario Codarin
Budapest Cup

Kuutti Cup

Tank und Rast
Pokal
Copenhagen
Cadet Circuit
Coupe du Danube
Masters osakilpailu
3

Espoo Fencing
Challenge
European
Championships
Masters osakilpailu
4, Suurkisat

World
Championships
Joensuun
kalpakilpa

Malmo Open

Kalvan
henkilokohtaiset
SM-kilpailut U17 ja
u20

Asinsaarien
Juniorikilpailut

Malmo SWE
Joensuu FIN
Espoo FIN

Lappeenranta FIN
Porvoo FIN
Helsinki FIN
Vilnius LTU

Klagenfurt ~ AUT
Budapest HUN
Lappeenranta FIN

Bonn GER

Kgbenhavn DEN
Bratislava SVK
Tampere FIN

I(Eljglz(i)nki) FIN
Foggia ITA
Espoo FIN
Torun POL
Joensuu FIN
Malmé SWE
Turku FIN

Lappeenranta FIN

14.04.2018 15.04.2018 U17
15.04.2018 15.04.2018 U17

28.04.2018 29.04.2018 U17

06.07.2018 07.07.2018 U17

15.09.2018 16.09.2018 U17

13.10.2018 14.10.2018 U17

20.10.2018 21.10.2018 U17

27.10.2018 28.10.2018 U17
09.11.2018 11.11.2018 U17
10.11.2018 10.11.2018 U17

24.11.2018 25.11.2018 U17

01.12.2018 02.12.2018 U17
11.01.2019 13.01.2019 U17
19.01.2019 20.01.2019 U17

26.01.2019 27.01.2019 U17

22.02.2019 26.02.2019 U17

15.03.2019 17.03.2019 U17

06.04.2019 14.04.2019 U17

06.04.2019 06.04.2019 U17

13.04.2019 14.04.2019 U17

27.04.2019 28.04.2019 U17

05.07.2019 06.07.2019 U17

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
office@fencing-pentathlon.fi

(25 - 48) 13.04.2019
Senior Kans B 1.0
(1-12)

Finnish Champs (25
- 48)

Senior Kans B 1.0
(13- 24)

Senior Kans B 1.0
(13- 24)

Senior Kans B 1.0
(13- 24)

Nordic-Champs/SAT

06.04.2019
27.04.2019

05.07.2019

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A
Senior Kans B 1.0
(1-12)

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A
Senior Kans B 1.0
(13- 24)

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A

VET ECH/WCH
Senior Kans B 1.0
(25 - 48)

VET ECH/WCH
Senior Kans B 1.0
(1-12)

Senior Kans B 1.0
(25 - 48)

Finnish Champs (13
- 24)

3/3



